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Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(98) Luciano Oliveira
1 1:48.257 +14.848 16:12:57.362
2 1:43.017 +9.608 16:14:40.379
3 1:41.397 +7.988 16:16:21.776
4 1:45.636 +12.227 16:18:07.412
5 1:34.823 +1.414 16:19:42.235
6 1:33.409 - 16:21:15.644
(46) Henrique Poli
1 1:50.184 +15.807 16:11:46.966
2 1:35.480 +1.103 16:13:22.446
3 1:34.933 +0.556 16:14:57.379
4 1:35.054 +0.677 16:16:32.433
5 2:02.642 +28.265 16:18:35.075
6 1:34.377 - 16:20:09.452
(10) Carlos Eduardo Martins de Carvalho
1 1:54.721 +19.635 16:11:07.172
2 1:38.129 +3.043 16:12:45.301
3 1:39.230 +4.144 16:14:24.531
4 1:35.086 - 16:15:59.617
(20) Danilo Jose Teixeira
1 1:46.936 +11.601 16:10:32.547
2 1:42.944 +7.609 16:12:15.491
3 1:40.263 +4.928 16:13:55.754
4 1:40.478 +5.143 16:15:36.232
5 1:40.774 +5.439 16:17:17.006
6 1:35.335 - 16:18:52.341
(5) Alvaro
1 1:43.674 +6.671 16:12:27.182
2 1:41.949 +4.946 16:14:09.131
3 1:39.597 +2.594 16:15:48.728
4 1:39.425 +2.422 16:17:28.153
5 1:38.665 +1.662 16:19:06.818
6 1:39.088 +2.085 16:20:45.906
7 1:37.719 +0.716 16:22:23.625
8 1:37.003 - 16:24:00.628
(81) Tercio Paulo Castilho de Oliveira
1 1:43.480 +6.127 16:10:46.136
2 1:41.275 +3.922 16:12:27.411
3 1:42.475 +5.122 16:14:09.886
4 1:43.887 +6.534 16:15:53.773
5 1:38.842 +1.489 16:17:32.615
6 1:48.394 +11.041 16:19:21.009
7 1:37.673 +0.320 16:20:58.682
8 1:37.353 - 16:22:36.035
(33) Fabio Tadashi Nakano
1 1:43.807 +6.379 16:10:51.826
2 1:39.484 +2.056 16:12:31.310
3 1:40.365 +2.937 16:14:11.675
4 1:42.243 +4.815 16:15:53.918
5 1:39.110 +1.682 16:17:33.028
6 1:48.357 +10.929 16:19:21.385
7 1:37.428 - 16:20:58.813
8 1:39.646 +2.218 16:22:38.459
(087) Miarelli 87
1 1:43.977 +6.071 16:12:26.321
2 1:39.698 +1.792 16:14:06.019
3 1:51.105 +13.199 16:15:57.124
4 1:37.906 - 16:17:35.030

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
(14) Claudio Dias de Souza
1 1:46.889 +8.646 16:10:33.248
2 1:42.127 +3.884 16:12:15.375
3 1:39.553 +1.310 16:13:54.928
4 1:39.971 +1.728 16:15:34.899
5 1:40.319 +2.076 16:17:15.218
6 1:38.243 - 16:18:53.461
(54) Laudevan Silva
1 1:47.489 +9.054 16:13:46.793
2 1:43.788 +5.353 16:15:30.581
3 1:38.435 - 16:17:09.016
4 1:44.781 +6.346 16:18:53.797
5 1:39.228 +0.793 16:20:33.025
6 1:44.440 +6.005 16:22:17.465
(55) Leandro Ferreira Lima
1 1:50.754 +11.604 16:11:07.414
2 1:39.150 | - 16:12:46.564
(13) Chrystian Teixeira
1 1:56.756 +17.430 16:10:27.349
2 1:42.684 +3.358 16:12:10.033
3 1:43.669 +4.343 16:13:53.702
4 1:41.499 +2.173 16:15:35.201
5 1:40.395 +1.069 16:17:15.596
6 1:39.326 - 16:18:54.922
7 1:56.914 +17.588 16:20:51.836
8 1:41.535 +2.209 16:22:33.371
(95) Felipe Macan
1 1:47.928 +8.467 16:10:40.567
2 1:44.055 +4.594 16:12:24.622
3 1:43.001 +3.540 16:14:07.623
4 1:40.493 +1.032 16:15:48.116
5 1:39.461 | - 16:17:27.577
6 1:39.887 +0.426 16:19:07.464
7 1:43.628 +4.167 16:20:51.092
8 1:42.082 +2.621 16:22:33.174
(66) Paulo Henrique de Siqueira Costa
1 1:45.674 +5.294 16:10:49.051
2 1:41.956 +1.576 16:12:31.007
3 1:40.380 \ - 16:14:11.387
4 1:40.540 +0.160 16:15:51.927
5 1:40.596 +0.216 16:17:32.523
6 1:49.844 +9.464 16:19:22.367
7 1:40.798 +0.418 16:21:03.165
8 1:41.048 +0.668 16:22:44.213
(39) Fernando da Silva Magalhaes
1 1:56.110 +15.606 16:10:30.384
2 1:45.261 +4.757 16:12:15.645
3 1:44.096 +3.592 16:13:59.741
4 1:41.720 +1.216 16:15:41.461
5 1:41.184 +0.680 16:17:22.645
6 1:40.613 +0.109 16:19:03.258
7 1:43.205 +2.701 16:20:46.463
8 1:40.504 \ - 16:22:26.967
(22) Davi Navarro da Silva
1 1:48.239 +7.382 16:13:46.807
2 1:43.716 +2.859 16:15:30.523
3 1:45.341 +4.484 16:17:15.864
4 1:45.505 +4.648 16:19:01.369

Volta Volta Tm Dif Hora do dia
5 1:43.258 +2.401 16:20:44.627
6 1:40.857 \ - 16:22:25.484
(76) Rodrigo Buscariolli Domingues Borges
1 1:52.095 +10.413 16:10:31.289
2 1:45.560 +3.878 16:12:16.849
3 1:44.166 +2.484 16:14:01.015
4 1:41.713 +0.031 16:15:42.728
5 1:42.017 +0.335 16:17:24.745
6 1:41.682 \ 16:19:06.427
(076) Marcio de Almeida
1 1:49.461 +6.886 16:12:57.591
2 1:43.322 +0.747 16:14:40.913
3 1:42.575 \ - 16:16:23.488
4 1:44.308 +1.733 16:18:07.796
5 1:43.022 +0.447 16:19:50.818
(23) Denilson Martins Lopes
1 1:54.816 +9.044 16:11:52.724
2 1:49.246 +3.474 16:13:41.970
3 1:46.939 +1.167 16:15:28.909
4 1:45.772 - 16:17:14.681
5 1:46.238 +0.466 16:19:00.919
6 1:46.149 +0.377 16:20:47.068
7 1:48.502 +2.730 16:22:35.570
(82) Valdir Rei Bafini Filho
1 1:58.489 +11.915 16:10:34.007
2 1:50.217 +3.643 16:12:24.224
3 1:46.574 \ - 16:14:10.798
(30) Evandro Alberto Hernandes
1 1:58.651 | - 16:14:00.862
2 2:08.608 +9.957 16:16:09.470
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